ARTS = ATHLETICS = WELLNESS St. .JOhnIS &

max
CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

2017 - 2018

PROGRAM CLASS / INSTRUCTOR ST. CLARE AVE OLYMPIC DR

Ballet Py

Program One (Rebecca Kirby) Tuesday 4:15-5:00pm
Jazz/Tap \AO-C-

Program One (Rebecca Kirby) Tuesday 5:00-5:45pm
Jazz AL

Program Two (Rebecca Kirby) Thursday 4:30-5:00pm
Tap \00-E-

Program Two (Cassia Parsons) Thursday 5:00-5:30pm

Program Two Ballet Thursda 5:45-6:45pm

g (Sandra Blackmore) y ) 2P

Tap AE.C-

Program Three (Lindsay Burke) Tuesday 4:15-5:00pm
Hip Hop AALC.

Program Three (Lindsay Burke) Tuesday 5:00-5:45pm

Program Three Sellas Tuesda 5:45-6:45pm

g (Sandra Blackmore) y ’ 2P

Jazz “20).C-

Program Three (Lindsay Burke) Wednesday 4:30-5:15pm
Modern P

Program Three (Claire Miller Murphy) Wednesday 5:15-6:00pm
Optional Latin Jazz PP

Program Three (o = ——— Thursday 4:15-5:00pm
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PROGRAM

CLASS / INSTRUCTOR

DAY

ST. CLARE AVE OLYMPIC DR

Program Three
Program Three
Program Three
Program Three
Program Three
Program Three
Program Four
Program Four
Program Four
Program Four

Program Four

Modern
(Cassia Parsons)
Hip Hop
(Cassia Parsons)
Jazz
(Antonia Francis)
Ballet
(Anna Carew)
Tap
(Antonia Francis)
Optional Latin Jazz
(Cassia Parsons)
Pre-Pointe
(Sandra Blackmore)
Hip Hop
(Alicia Hartley)
Tap
(Katarina Hosel)
Modern
(Alicia Hartley)
Ballet
(Sandra Blackmore)

Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

4:15-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
4:30-5:15pm

5:15-6:15pm

6:15-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:15pm




ARTS = ATHLETICS = WELLNESS

maxX

CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25
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CLASS / INSTRUCTOR

PROGRAM

Program Four
Program Four
Program Four
Program Four
Program Five
Program Five
Program Five
Program Five
Program Five
Program Five
Program Five

Program Five

Jazz
(Lindsay Burke)
Latin Jazz
(Lindsay Burke)
Optional Choreography Class
(Alicia Hartley)
Optional Performing Group
(Alicia Hartley)
Pre-Pointe
(Sandra Blackmore)
Tap
(Katarina Hosel)
Hip Hop
(Alicia Hartley
Ballet
(Sandra Blackmore)
Modern
(Claire Miller Murphy)
Latin Jazz
(Corie Harnett)
Jazz
(Katarina Hosel)
Optional Choreography Class
(Alicia Hartley)

Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday

6:15-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:45-8:45pm
6:00-7:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm

5:15-6:15pm

6:15-7:15pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

7:45-8:45pm

DAY ST. CLARE AVE OLYMPIC DR




ARTS'ATHLETICS'WELLNESSA St. JOhnIS &
ma ACADEMY SCHEDULE ot P
e CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25 2017 - 2018

LOCATION / TIME

PROGRAM CLASS / INSTRUCTOR DAY ST. CLARE AVE OLYMPIC DR

Optional Performing Group
(Alicia Hartley)
Optional Body Tune-Up
(Claire Miller Murphy)

Program Five Thursday 6:00-7:00pm

Program Five ‘ Wednesday ‘ 4:15-5:15pm




