CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

			LOCATION / TIME	
PROGRAM	CLASS / INSTRUCTOR	DAY	ST. CLARE AVE	OLYMPIC DR
Program One	Ballet (Rebecca Kirby)	Tuesday	4:15-5:00pm	
Program One	Jazz/Tap (Rebecca Kirby)	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	
Program Two	Jazz (Rebecca Kirby)	Thursday	4:30-5:00pm	
Program Two	Tap (Cassia Parsons)	Thursday	5:00-5:30pm	
Program Two	Ballet (Sandra Blackmore)	Thursday	5:45-6:45pm	
Program Three	Tap (Lindsay Burke)	Tuesday	4:15-5:00pm	
Program Three	Hip Hop (Lindsay Burke)	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	
Program Three	Ballet (Sandra Blackmore)	Tuesday	5:45-6:45pm	
Program Three	Jazz (Lindsay Burke)	Wednesday	4:30-5:15pm	
Program Three	Modern (Claire Miller Murphy)	Wednesday	5:15-6:00pm	
Program Three	Optional Latin Jazz (Cassia Parsons)	Thursday	4:15-5:00pm	

CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

			LOCATION / TIME	
PROGRAM	CLASS / INSTRUCTOR	DAY	ST. CLARE AVE	OLYMPIC DR
Program Three	Modern (Cassia Parsons)	Monday		6:15-7:00pm
Program Three	Hip Hop (Cassia Parsons)	Monday		7:00-7:45pm
Program Three	Jazz (Antonia Francis)	Tuesday		5:45-6:30pm
Program Three	Ballet (Anna Carew)	Tuesday		6:30-7:30pm
Program Three	Tap (Antonia Francis)	Tuesday		7:30-8:15pm
Program Three	Optional Latin Jazz (Cassia Parsons)	Thursday	4:15-5:00pm	
Program Four	Pre-Pointe (Sandra Blackmore)	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	
Program Four	Hip Hop (Alicia Hartley)	Tuesday	6:00-6:45pm	
Program Four	Tap (Katarina Hosel)	Tuesday	6:45-7:45pm	
Program Four	Modern (Alicia Hartley)	Wednesday	4:30-5:15pm	
Program Four	Ballet (Sandra Blackmore)	Wednesday	5:15-6:15pm	

CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

			LOCATION / TIME	
PROGRAM	CLASS / INSTRUCTOR	DAY	ST. CLARE AVE	OLYMPIC DR
Program Four	Jazz (Lindsay Burke)	Wednesday	6:15-7:15pm	
Program Four	Latin Jazz (Lindsay Burke)	Wednesday	7:15-8:00pm	
Program Four	Optional Choreography Class (Alicia Hartley)	Tuesday	7:45-8:45pm	
Program Four	Optional Performing Group (Alicia Hartley)	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	
Program Five	Pre-Pointe (Sandra Blackmore)	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	
Program Five	Tap (Katarina Hosel)	Tuesday	5:45-6:45pm	
Program Five	Hip Hop (Alicia Hartley	Tuesday	6:45-7:45pm	
Program Five	Ballet (Sandra Blackmore)	Wednesday	5:15-6:15pm	
Program Five	Modern (Claire Miller Murphy)	Wednesday	6:15-7:15pm	
Program Five	Latin Jazz (Corie Harnett)	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	
Program Five	Jazz (Katarina Hosel)	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	
Program Five	Optional Choreography Class (Alicia Hartley)	Tuesday	7:45-8:45pm	



CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

			LOCATION / TIME	
PROGRAM	CLASS / INSTRUCTOR	DAY	ST. CLARE AVE	OLYMPIC DR
Program Five	Optional Performing Group (Alicia Hartley)	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	
Program Five	Optional Body Tune-Up (Claire Miller Murphy)	Wednesday	4:15-5:15pm	